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i Bma Pre Lid Company Registration No. 1996071888

SULTIEAVE |, #0225 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62863561 FAX : (D65) 6256431 2

Yourref:  VCO012560 Date: 15/05/2019
Ourref:  CCA/QBE19008413/Eja3

The Motor Claims Department

M/is QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. PA 32M
We reler 1o the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13/05/2019.
al the premises of M/s WTS Automotive Services Ple Lid and have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount : S8 8,658.00 (est.)
Revised Estimate Amount 1 58 7.958.00 (est)
"Check" Items Amount . - (est)
Tonal (Including Check Items) : 58 7.958.00 (est)
Market Value : 58 = lest)
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% - lest.)
Nett Value : 58 - fesl.)

Descrniption of Damage:
The vehicle sustained dumages at the
(/S Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 5 days

Yours laithfully,

STEVE CHEN
Licensed Appraiser



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD
@ @ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
~YCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240
Co Heg No : 199405410K ESTIMATE G5T Reg Ho : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Namae & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Reg No/Reg Date SDD7354P*FSIF/ 16/05/201
BLK 239 BISHAM STREET 22 Date In/Mileage / |
‘zz‘iﬂﬁm . Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5761728
S =3 Engine No GAFGHHESLT 13
Contact No Mobile: 91800200 Make /Model KIA/CERATD K3 1.6 A SX SR

Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Ciperator WIP No
CSMO00B1 Cash 13/05/2019/ 21:01 quo 247 / DonBong 49980
Description of Goods / Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTBB00D 20¢ 3300.00
JENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BOOT LID, REAR BUMPER, -

QEAR BODY KITS, CUT/WELD REAR END PANEL,

9EPAIR BOT REAR FENDER, REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL o

E PNTRE0O00 820.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING SENSOR 2 0

£ PNTBE0OO0 250.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN TO FACILTATE REPAIR WORK

£ PNT9B00O /650 3360.00

PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT LID,
AEAR BUMPER FACE, REAR BODY [KITS,JRH REAR FENDER,

LH REAR FENDER AND AFFECTED FDRTIUNI-': NE A i W = K {:, g

M SUNDRY - | _ 80.00
APPLY SEALANT BODY KITS o, IRt : -

A 54800099 T2 EQ.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

M SUNDRY (& 280,00
APPLY BODY SEALANT

A 10028901 ~~ 200.00
TO CARRY DUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST o

H SUNDRY 160.00
PFERFORM RUST PREVENTION

M SUNDRY L 50,00

—5HPPEY K3 EMBLEM

M SUNDRY ﬁ et f%ﬂ,ﬂﬂ
—5PPLY CAC LOGO W Aute Contitiants hence nosfy .
M SUNDRY the Repasrer of the foligwing: 2 "50.00
SUNDRIES - .:“mnu LiEy pherrg ¢
W 5 » To Sapier da=agod furtl s | durng rEsuneey p I s
‘ ?:?;Lr:mvggg RR e e i gg Eigﬁ gg:gg oA~ :::'gg!
M MAT ASSY-LUGGAGE COVERING » No egal mociicaonys) s afowed I].DG 159.00 00.00 ¥ 159.00
M PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID o Buprlsmrtory ot st Lo manired o 190 1297.00 00.00| AL-1297.00
W Sbpe] 15 Trdl Afrovi o FORROE LOmgay
Confirm & accepted by -
Achrmid)Qe] Dy Fiagli e
Sgrat=y
Dot

Authorized signatory and company stamp

validity of this estimate Is 18 days from date of guote. This i3 a computer generated document, mo signature is required.

istimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our Initial Inspection and does not (nclude
any additienal parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
Jfter work has started and needed for repairs or replacesent. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
depesit of 50% of the above estimate |3 payable before commsencemont of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscresa In the svent of inadvertent breskage in the course of renewin
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the resoval of the windscreen.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 608339 Tel 65684567 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

o Heg Wo : 199405410K GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MG KOK WAT Cust No/Mame JNG KOK WAL
Reg No/Reg Date SDD7354P*FSIF/ 16/05/201
HLK 239 BISHAN STREET 22 Date In/Mileage / 0
#24-202 Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5761728
SINGAPORE 570239 Engine No BSFGHHB91713
Contact No Mobile: 91800200 Make/Model KIA/CERATD K3 1.6 A SX SR
Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
£SMO0081 Cash  13/05/2019/ 21:01  QUD 247 / DonBang 49980
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Imnunt
M LOGD ASSY-KIA SUB 1.00 37.00 00.00] 37.00 |
M EMBLEM-CERATO 1.00 35.00 00.00  35.00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LM 1.00 29.00 00.00 429,00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,RH 1.00 29.00 00.00| ““€77 29.00
M GUARD-BUMPER REAR,RH 1.00 17.00 00.00 # 17.004
M STAY-RR BUMPER LH 1.00 120.00 00.00 - 120.C
M STAY-RR BUMPER RH 1.00 120.00 00.00 ﬂ_m}.
M BRACKET-RR BEAM UPR MTG 1.00 3.00 00.00 ﬂ' 3.00
M BRACKET-RR BEAM UPR MTG,RH 1.00 3,00 00.00 3.00
M ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTKEY 1.00 69.00 00.00 169,004
M BEAM-RR BUMPER 1.00 318.00 00.00 00 |
M BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR MTG —\ 5 2.00— 5.00 00.00 7 10.00%)
M BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR,CTR | 1.00 5.00 00.00 2. 5.00
M RETAINER 4.00 2.00 00.00| ~“-78.000 .
M GROMMET ASSY-SCREW 10.00 2.00 00.00| "~ 20.00-
M CLIP 10.00 2.00 00.00( *" 720,00+
M RETAINER-BUMPER SIDE MTG 4.00 1.00 00.00 A--»-‘_q,m
M COVER-RR BUMPER 1.00 688.00 00.00 -~ $88.00~
M COVER-RR BUMPER,CTR 1.00 347.00 00.00| ~“Z=7347.00 4 :
M WIRING HARNESS-BWS EXT 1.00 216.00 00.00 16,00
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S 1.00 177.00 00.00 "1??.1::0
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S 1.00 177.00 00.00 1177.00
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S 1.00 177.00 00.00 177.00
4 ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S 1.00 177.00 00.00 1 177.00
M NEW K3 AURORA BLACK ABP 1.00 1177.00 00.00 - 1177.00
M LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID 1.00 112.00 00.00| &*-7 112.00
M STRIKER ASSY-TRUNK LID 1.00 18,00 00.00 T 18.00
o~ 4 (1
. ha%'r*w 44 Sy
d W
I- w—
— N""' hq‘ ‘i r-_lf“'_—__..
Confirm & accepted by :f' R"v'-"" M,%‘L ( '
i SwE thr et IA” Nett 13,821.00
7% GST o 13821.00 967.47
Total Payable 14,788.47
Authorized signatory and company stamp

validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of guote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is reguired.

Estimated costs guoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate 1% based on our fnitial inspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repalr work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered

after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement.

However, should this occur, we would advise you.

Please be

informad that &

depesit of 504 of the above estimate s payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chegue. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing
the rubber seal or ather repalr requiring the ressval of the windscreen,

Page 2 of 2



@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. : INDIA

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.. SDD 7354 P

Materi Cost ($)

1 Lamp assy-rear comb inside, LH 710.00 &~
2 Lamp assy-Rear comb inside, RH 710.00

Total 1,420.00
Total taxable amount 1,420.00

7% GST 98.40

Grand total $ 1519.40

Thank You.

Yours faitjifully

/;% ING

CUSTOMER SERVICE ADVISOR
KIA SERVICE CENTRE

DID : 6568 4556 / 6568 4501

FAX : 6567 5258 / 6565 1240

151\



( Y I Surveyor : TAUFIKH LKK
@J@ ‘ Exceplional Journeys Claim : TP INDIA

CYC| E & CARRIAGE DOA : 11.05.2019

Emailed : ¢}/ 07/i9, 25O

Date survey : 27.05.2019 |

VEHICLE NO : SDD 7354 P

MODEL - KIA CERATO K3 1.6 A SX

WIP : 49880

Material % 6,382.00

Labour 8 4,790.00

Sub-Total 3R 11.172.00

Less Excess 5 -

Tatal - 11.,172.00

GST 7% - 3 782.04

Grand Total 8 11,854.04 '

Finalise By/Date Lot/ <5/ /iy {
‘_,,,f-"""_" oy

e

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

[ ] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

Weekends
Public Holiday

REPAIR TOOK 7 __WORKINGDAYS + 2 Da
D

+

o

— —
|-
R

TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK
TP claim GBF 4595 T
[ ] Claim GIA /LTA fee
v _
Claim Loss of [ []Use /[ |Rental c o\ o kel 28 I“" .
] Claim Medical Fee / Others . a1,1312, 7*‘*-5‘

[] Third Party Report -

9
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@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTELTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240
Co Reg No : 199405410 ESTIMATE 65T Reg Mo © MR-8500L111-K
Involce Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L Cust No/Name /NG KOK WAL
Reg No/Reg Date SOD7354P*FSIF/ 16/05/201
64 CECIL STREET Date In/Mileage Z8/05/2019/ 23543
'T{ggﬂ;g%fg;'ﬁ[““ Chassis No KNAFZA11MI5761728
2l Engine Ho GAFGHHE91T71]
Contact No Make /Modal EIAJCERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
27/05/ Colour/Trim ABP AURDRA BLACK / WK SATURM BLACK
AccountNo  Terms Dale/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CTPO008D Cash  05/07/2019/ 13:07 TLD 260 / AiTing 49980
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc%  Amount
X STAY-RE BUMPER LH 1.00 - 120.00 O0.00 Je"120.00
% STAY-RR BUMPER RM 1.00 = |20.00 00.00 120,00
I BEAM-RR BUMPER 1.00 * 318.00 ©0.00 318.00
X RETAIRER 9 .00 2.00 00.00 4.00
& GROMMET ASSY-SCREW 10.00 2.00 00.00 20.00
AOCLIp 10.00 Z2.00 00.00 Z0.00
I COVEH-RR BUMPER 1.00 6B8.00 00.00 688.00
X COVER-RR BUMPER.CTR 1.00 ' 347.00 00.00 J47.00
L WIRING HARNESS-BWS EXT 1.00 > 216.00 00.00 216.00
X LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID 1.00 ~ 112.00 00.00 112.00
L LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INS10E,LH 7 _ 1.00 710.00 00.00| £ 710.00°
X LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INS1DE,RH ‘»t-“' | 1.00 710.00 00.00| v 710.00
% AHTENNA ASSY-SMRRTKEY : 1.00 ' 69.00 00.00 69.00
M HEW K3 AURORA BLACK ARP 1.00 -~ 1177.00 00.00 1177.00
2 TEXT
TP CLAIM |NDIA GBr4595T
DOA : 11.05.19
SURVEYOR TAUFIKH LKK 27.05.19
REPAIR 07 DAYS
Confirm & accepted by
Nett 11.172.00
7% G5T on 11172.00 TAZ.04
Total Payable 11,954.04
Autlorized signatory and company &tamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quate. Thik is o computer genersted document. mo slgnature g required,

Estimated costs guoted are excluding G5T. Wo would mention that the sbeve estimate I4 based en our Initial inspection and does not inclugs
any agditional parts or lsbour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Dccasionally worn or damaged parts are disceversd
after work has started and nesded far repairs or replicement. Howsver, vhould this occur, we would sdviss you. Pleass be infarmed that a
doposit of §0% of the abeve estimate is payable bofore comsencement of the wark, Paymant far this may be made in cash, credit card ar
chegae, You must slee sgree to pay full amount for renows] af the windicreen In the svent of Inadvertant breakage in the courte of renewing
the rubber seal or othar repair reguiring the remeval of Lhe windicreoen,
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Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

i “, o RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
' GENERAL 8 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

=) p: E:' [NSURAN[:E Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

" ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
tration No: 17
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©ST Regisiration No: M400017735
TAX INVOICE

O Ref No: EZR-18-074846

Date of Requesl: 13/05/2019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Cycle & Carriage Aulpmolive Ple Lid
241 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159831

Dieas SirfMadam,

rnguiry Date 131052019

Enguiry By Don Bong Kiong Hua

TP Vehicla No. GBF4585T

heeiden] Dale 11/05/2019
| JESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

1_1 Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
| Honk Yol

hi= = & computer generated document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official use:
Uale:

| GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 10:45 AM

To: Don Bong Kiong Hua: ‘sur@Ikkauto.com’; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Ce: C Meenachi - Ill

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SDD7354P AGAINTS GBF4595T DOA 11.052019

Attachments: [Untitled] pdf; WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 9.44.25 AM(1) jpeg; Whatﬁhplp
Image 2019-05-13 at 9.44.26 AM(1).jpeg V340G f‘f]él 4

AT D B
Dear Sir / Mdm,
Md 3 [%' vH1

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SDDV 154P and let us have your report urgently.
This claim will be handled by Ms Meena.
*Kindly upload this survey request emalil to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

o InDiA
[5) . INTERHM'!OHU.
[nsurancE

s AN OGAPFPORTE
Jgwving Tha regiu se FET

64 Cecil Street; #05 - 108 Building
Singapore D43711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 243

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua [rnai'.tn:kionghua.bung@cfclecarriage.:nm.sg]

Sent: 14 May, 2019 9:50 AM

To: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sg=>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>, Coco Lu Ting <coco lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin
Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jian-fe,taw.r@wclecarriage.cum.s.g:r

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SDD7354P AGAINTS GBF4595T DOA 11.05.2019

importance: High

Hi Officer in Charge,
e We choose for LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

please assist on the liability. Thanks

From: Motor Claim - Il [rn_auttq:rnuti:-rclaim@'ril.mm.;g]

sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 8:58 AM

To: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre chow(@cyclecarriage.com.sg=, Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin
1




" ‘Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye tay@cyclecarriage COM.SE>
Subject: RE: TP INDIA SDD7354P AGAINTS GBF4595T DOA 11.05.2019

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors.

Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd

« Autoprobe Consultants
= VP Appraisal
« Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd

Infiniti Appraisal Service
P Knights Adjusters
LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
+ Priority Services
» RT Appraisal
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
« Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
abowve list,

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. IHBIA.
° @ |NTERNATIONAL
|NsuraNCE

tIiNGAPODRL
Sarrving (ke ragies aince [UET
B4 Cecil Street; #05 - 108 Bullding
Singapore 048711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua [mailto:kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: 13 May, 2019 9:12 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <mptorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin
Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FW: TP INDIA SDD7354P AGAINTS GBF4595T DOA 11.05.2019

Importance: High

Dear Officer In-Charge,
This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been
instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SDD7354P to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the

autharised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number GBFA595T involved. As such we are
proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.



We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

Do let me know the liability at the soonest possible.

Don Bong

Claim Division Operations
200 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 609339

28 12¢

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 200 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 608339
T- +65 8568 4501 « F- +565 6565 1240+ H: +«£5 01885202 » www cyclgcarnage com.sg

‘Ammullmmtwh&WWp

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment 10 it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any Views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internel communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K
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anaizo1a . Merimen e-Claima

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

“SDDT354F (MCVIOLSDO0D004AB3)
[GBF4595T)
TP

NG KDK WAL
May 11 2019 6:00PM

Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd

|_Reply | Reply Al | Mark as Unread | Print Delete Forward |

From India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ) (IT1_SG), sent on 12062019 15:32 PM.
Te

LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SDD7354P - Claim Handler: C. Meanachi

Approved:0,.00; Please revert on guantum

'DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents.

https:/fsingapore. merman com/claims/index.ctm?lusebox=SVCmallAfusaaction=dsp_view&mode=1&linboxid=149T5058IDomainld=11810bId=3... 172



Hsiao Tnnﬂ {LKK.Autnz e

From: Shu Pei (LKKAUtD)
Sent: Wednesday, 16 October 2019 9:19 AM
To: Lot Al Ting
Cc Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Jojo Cheng; Andre Chow En De; Admin A; Admin-D
(LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: SDD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2019
Attachments: [Untitled].pdf
Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email,

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -
LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/11119008575/T1pa3 Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pai] Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6§366-0055 | email; shupe@(kkauto.com | fax; 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Lol Al Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2019 9:23 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Songcuan IR Lauro Araos <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Jojo Cheng
<|ojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Subject: 5DD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2018

Dear Sir,
Artached our LOD.

Our Claim Is as below:

Repair cost : $11,854.04
Losps of Rental - $ 1,926.00 ($128.40 x 15 days)
Total ] $13,880.04

We will mall the original documents to you soon after this.

Kindly offer for settlement.



Best Regards,

Loi Al Ting
Senior Officer - Admin

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE |

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T +B65 6568 4556 « F +65 6565 1240 + www cyclecarriage com. sg

$ A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



GOTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder  : NG KOX WAl Vehicle No. : SDOT3s4P
Period of Insurance : 16 May 2018 To 15 May 2020 Policy No. : 1B00050301
Engine No. 1 GAFGHHBR17T13 Endarsement No.

Chassis No. : KNAFZ411MJIETE1728 lssued Datae t 22 May 2018

| anp Pl Poidgyimbie

| Lo oof Ling 150022 - 180008

BECQUT THECOVER

Maoke/Model : KIA Corato K3 1.6 8X
Engine CapacllyTonnage : 1,501.00 CC Sum Insured : Markel Value Firs| Year of Registration : 2018
Diivar Restriction T NA Off Peak Car : No Insurlng with COE/PARF - Yes

Peraon or Ciaases of Persons Enlited to Driva® :
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Hire Purchase Company/Employers Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

1000 1 AT L g

DADMEIFI 14

;—-\;‘.}éﬁ/
CACICEFR - LANCE

230 NLEXAND RN ROAD

SINGEAFOHE 159030 AlG Asia Pacliic Insurance Pte. Lid

Lintirsritton by AHS Aata Pacifie iInsurance Pio, Lig. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE
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Marimen a-Claims

Claim Audit

= AUDIT TRAIL N o . — |
| o On Andii Hemnarhe By
| [A] HOW
g 15 May 2018 o ni) Modified Claimant's Name: «> NG KOK WAL Claimant's 1D: -» S15859348, ME]
08:30 KWAN
15 May 2019 [A] HOW
2 15May 2019 o veh Model Changed (205115) KIA CERATO K3 1.6 (A). MEI
09:30 KWAN
e Reg No: SDD7354P. Acct Date: 2019/05/11. Ciaim Type; TP, Insurer: India Internation [A] HOW
- B e Cim Created al Insurance Pe Ltd (MQ). TP Insurer; AIG Asin Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (SG), Works  ME1
: hop: Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens) KWAN
15 May 2019 [A] HOW
4 naan Adj Co Assigned LKk Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [HQ): K:EH
[A] HOW
5 15May 2019 0 voxt Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rot.Due Date:2019/05/27 MEI
09:30 KWAN
[A] HOW
g 15 May 2019 .40 mandate Set Approved:0 00 Rainsp:Ad) decides, MEI
09-30 ird
[&] HOW
y 15May 2019 | el Added {30653):Direct Settiemant. MET
09:31
KWAN
15 May 2019 [A] HOW
8 Adj Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID MEL
09:31 KWAN
| o 21 May 2019 Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/27. Mandate Remarks: WE ARE KEEN ON DIREC  [I] C.
9 10:18 Adj Haxt Rpt Changed . Meenachi
21 May 2019 e, mc
T e i Adj Mandate Set Approved:0,00:WE ARE KEEN ON DIRECT SETTLEMENT s
[A]
11 ]2 00 2019 p4j mandate Request  CurReq:0.00:PODS Liabilty: 100% Remarks: BOLA 27 e
FENG
v ; . [n
12 ::J;.lzn 2019 Adj Next Rpt Cha y ﬁﬁmﬂm.ﬁnii Rpt. Cur Due Date; 2019/05/27. Mandate Remarks: Please revert on gua Lalitha
' Krintnan
{1
g3 1203009 Wy Mandate Set Approved:D.00: Plasse revert on quantum it
15:32 i
JONNE
1a ANV 2019 gy mpt 1nitiated LEE
i KHANG
MIN
IHHE
15 21_”“ 2019 Cim Dt Modified Insured Name: -> -, Insured 10; => = LEE
17:01
KHANG
Mk
JOANNE
|
16 21 Nov 2019 oy ott Modified 93 Reg. Date: -> 2018/05/16, LEE
17:01
KHANG
MiN
ll"u]hE
17 f;g:"" 2019 im Detalls Notified LEE
: KHANG
HIN
CurReq:13131,04-PODS Liablity: 100% “Quantum: (a)CORW/GST: $11,954.04 + (b)  [A]
28 Now 2019 LORW/GST(11days x $100.00): $1,177.00 = Total: $13,131.04 *Vehicle Model:Kia Cer CHEW
18 98:03 Adj Mandate Request . co1ec) 7 recommendation repair days + 1Saturday + 15unday + 1PH + 1PRS  HSIAD
= 1idays * B TONG |
Date From 4|75 »| pate To 4|75 »| Audit Type None v G
ACTIVITY B - o =
[13/06/2019 14:09] VIVIAN LAU PE] FENG:
13.5.19 lability clear vis merimen
[12/06/2019 11:31] VIVIAN LAU PE] FENG:
seek labllity via merimen I o -
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History — =
L . " e = |
# . [ s |
1
' | oy LKK Auto KK Aute || B =
|
apiey’ | NI | Motor Consuftants | Consultants | SOD73S4P | GBFasasT 11.77
i Pre Lt Pte Ltd (HQ) | |

hitps://singapors merimen.comiclaims/index.cim Husebor=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistoryAcaseld=8230215exlid=3030104CFID=632. ..

12
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Merimon e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SDD7354P (MCV2019D0D00483)
[GBF4595T]
TP

NG KOK WAl
May 11 2018 &:00PM

5!
Cytle & Carriage KIA Pla Lid

From India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (II_SG), sanl on 28/11/2019 08:46 AM.

To LKK_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$13131.04) - SDD7354P - Claim Handler: C. Meenachi

Approved:13131.04,

hitps //singapore. mermen. com/clalmaindesx ofm Husebax=5VCmallbluseaclion=dsp_PrintACFID=5638426964CF TOKEN=s{atileBedd968dT 16-41. ..

1t



Hsiao Tl:ma ELKI{Autn}

From:; Lol Al Ting <aiting loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 18 December 2019 1:58 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto)

Cc: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Jojo Cheng; Andre Chow En De; Admin A
Subject: RE: SDD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/1119008575/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Offer accepted for amicable settlement.
Kindly let us have your DV through emall.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Lol Al Ting
Senlor Officer - Admin

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 608339
T  +65 6568 4556 « F +65 6565 1240 + www cyclecarmage com.§g

$ A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 11 December, 2019 9:43 AM

To: Loi Al Ting

Cc: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Jojo Cheng; Andre Chow En De; Admin A

Subject: RE: SDD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2019 //LKK REF: CC4/11119008575/T1pa3

This email was sent from outside of your organisation
Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter,

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) 511,954.04
2. Loss of Rental (9days » $100.00)(w/GST) 5 963.00
Total | $12,917.04

1



Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlemnent,”

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas, and Hipy New Year 20207

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Loi Ai Ting <aiting loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 November 2019 8:10 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos <lauro.songcuani@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Jojo Cheng

<jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@|kkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@|kkauto.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SDD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2019
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Kindly offer for settlement.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting
Senior Officer - Admin

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 608338
T: +65 6568 4556 +« F. +85 65665 1240 - www.cyclecarriage com.sg

$ A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mallto:shupei@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 16 October, 2019 9:19 AM

To: Loi Al Ting



Ce: Songecuan JR Lauro Araos; Jojo Cheng; Andre Chow En De; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: SDD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2019

This email was sent from outside of vour organisation
Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/11119008575/T1pa3 Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Bast Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Ltd

Phone: B366-0055 | email: shupei@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Loi Al Ting <aiting loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2019 9:23 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto com>; Admin-D [LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Songcuan IR Lauro Araos <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; lojo Cheng
<jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage com.sg>
Subject: SDD7354P, claim TP India GBF4595T, DOA: 11.05.2019

Dear Sir,
Attached our LOD.

Our Claim is as below:

Repair cost : $1
Loss of Rental S 92600{512340:{15635!3}
Total + §13,880.04

We will mail the original documents to you soon after this.

Kindly offer for settlement.

Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting
Senior Officer - Admin



@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore » 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T +55 6568 4556 « F +B5 6565 1240 + www.cyclecarrage.com.sg

5 A member ol the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that Is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this emall in error, please notify us iImmediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this emall in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to It is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



PRS- < " CERTIFICATE OF INSURA

W e e

OTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLI

Hame of Polleyholder @ NG KOK WAI Vehicla No. : SDD7354P
Period of Insurance : 16 May 2018 To 156 May 2020 Policy No. : 1800050301
Engine No : GAFGHHEB1T13 Endorsament No.

Chassis No, : KNAFZ411MJSTE1728 lssued Date : 22 May 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model KIA Cerato K3 1.6 SX
Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,581.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2018
Driver Rastricton N Off Peak Car - No Insuring with COE/PARF - Yes

Parson or Classes of Parsons Entitied to Drive® ¢
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B T vy g o ienis

Age Condibon : All Age Condition

Limitation a8 to use®
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Hire Purchuse Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

Fie Borar ¢ cectify Sl S pomcy o wior thos Camificete of mesmnos imeeins m issees in sooordenos wik ine gosssons = ihe Mcor Wiesiches(Thing Fay sk and Compormation) Act [Sagp 1M1, P 0 of
frm e Traruper dat T0AT [haleysia) wna Mot Vekutties | Tremd Party Sieie) oies. TU5S [daliysie)

100 14 G AL o |

DEdEZ214

a2
CACKICPZ - LANCE
25 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPOHE 158830 AlG Asla Paclfic Insurance Pte, Ltd.
Uriamrwritten by AlG Asls Pecific Insurmnce Pis. Lid, ALUTHORIEED REPRESENTATIVE

ARCOE

g



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case Maytified Est Submitted Adj Asmigned Ad) Rpt Adj Submitted It Auth'ed Simbus
Tar Survey
oy |24 Moy 2019 o At $$11,172.00 |5$11,172.00 Pahding
] Eart feg Behe Act] Rpt I Esn Estmates Wiew Bpt Cancel Cass I

| [Created by adjuster]

Ingured: [EN MARBLE CONTRACTOR, Co. Aeg. No.: BS31021668

Claimant: HG KOK '“, 1D 515659348
[vehice [11/05/2019 18.00 - .59
| he.: "3 |spp73sap Date of Loss: |13 wonths and 25 Diys From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr]
Claim Type: | TP / MCV2019D0000483 roroyiee” | D18MCV0002338

Vehicle ey Policy Na.

Na GRF4595T [Cinanyy: | 1800050301

[Insured):

Excess:

Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Lid (Pandan Gardena) 209 Pandan Gardens, 609339 West Coast - Tel:
India tnternational Tnsurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 . [Handled by C. Mesnachi - 6347 6073]

Claimant's
Inswres:

Agdjuster:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (SG) - Tel| 65-6419-3000

LKK Auto Consultants Fte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Hendled by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due
27/05/2019]

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al |

& [1_SG(28/11/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved ($813131,04) - SDO7I54P - Claim Hondler: C. Meanach...
« II_SG [12/06/2019); Alert - Ad] Mandates Approved ($30.00) - SDD7I54P - Clalm Handler: C. Meenach|
o II1_SG (21/05/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$0,00) - SDDT354P - Claim Handier: C. Meanachi

Compase Case Mall |

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS:=

Due Date Priority  Type
No results.

view Al | Sesrch Tasks | Cronte tew Task | Compiets |
Assigned By  Completed On  Created On  Dane?

Task Group Subject Handier
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Menmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SDD7354P (MCV2019D0000483)
[GBF4595T]
™
NG KOK WAI
May 11 2019 6:00PM
[EN MARBLE CONTRACTOR]
Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd

Upinad Bocumants |  Uplosd Photos |  Composs mew Lener |

Page | of 3
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No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |28/11/19 07:5% | Ddometer Reading 0| adivc | &
7 |z811/19075% | Chassis Number g Load G | A
v 190759 | Genernl View Q| s | B
|4 |28111907:59 | Genersl View Q| waws | 2
& |28/11/15 07:59 General View 0| waaws | A
& |28/11/19 07159 General View 0| weewc | A
72811719 07:59 | Ganaral View 0| eaws | B4
B |28/11/1807:5% | Genersl View O weawc | A
o |28/11/1907:58 | Genaral View @ | oG ]
10 [28/11/19 07:55 | General View Q| toears | &
11 |28/11/19 07159 | General View Q| irs | &
12 |78/11/1507:5% | General View 0| wedwc |
11 | 28/11/19 07:59 | General View Q| oadvs | &
14 |28/11/19 07:59 | Genersl View 0| weaws | &
15 |28/11/1907:50 | Geners| View 0| s | A
16 |28/11/1907:55 | General View @O baiws | B
17 | 28111719 07:59 General View 0| wurs |
16 |28/11/1507:5% | General View 0| varc || M
19 |28/11/1907:59 | General View 0| wwrs | A
20 |28/11/1907:55 | Geners| View O | adwc | A
21 | 28011119 07:59 General View ! Load 3G | A
I |WAIS07:55 | Genersl View B | wews | @
13 |28/11/1907:59 | General View Q| weews | A
M4 |18/11/1907:59 | General View Q| waws | &
|25 | 2801119 07:59 General View _g lnad G |
6 | 2B/11/19 07:59 Ganeral View g load 3G | &
27 |28/111207:55 | General View Q| wws | B
I |28/11/1307:55 | General View Q| wedws | A
9 |28/11/1907:58 | General View i Loea PG | BA
30 |28/11/1907:58 | Genersl View A eiws | A
3 | 28/11/19 07:59 Ganeral View @ | eaws | B |
12 |28/11/1%07:59 General View @ | tosaws | B
13 |28/11/1307:59 | General View 0| oeaws | 8
14 |28/11/1907:58 | Ganeral View @ | weews | B
35 |28/11/1907:5% | Ganersl View @ | eivc | A
36 | 28/11/19 07:59 General View 0 eaws | A
37 |IB119 0758 | Genersl View @ | tesaws | B
38 |2011/1907:59 | General View 0 weows | &
319 |28/11/1307:58 | Ganeral View @O weorc | B
40 |28/11/19 0755 | Genersl View Q| adwve | &
81 |28/11/1207:58 | General View Q| cadiic | B
4 |18/11/1907:59 | General View Q] cworws | 2
43 |28/11/1807:5% | General View @ werc | HA
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|Photos/Images Sowoss 12l 2
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50 |28/11/1907:5% | General View 0| wcadiec | A
51 |38/11/1907:55 | General View B | ediec | M
2 |28/11/1907:59 | General View O v | A
53 |28/13/19 07:59 General View D | Loadiec
54 |28/11/19 08:-00 Reinspection Photo 0| eadwc | A
55 |28/11/19 08:00 | Relnspection Phata 0| wdrc | B
56 |I8/11/1308:00 | Relnspection Photo 0| e | A
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5§ |28/11/18 08:00 | Relnspection Photo © | i | A
56 |28/11/1308-00 | Relnspection Photo 0| adiec | A
60 |28/11/19 08:00  |Reinspection Photo 0| e |
£1 |28/11/1308:00 | Relnspection Photo 0| e | A
B2 |28/11/1308:00  |Relnspection Photo 0| waws | A
&3 | 28711419 0800 Reinspaction Photo g Load G | B
64 |28/11/19 08:00 | Reinspection Photo D! csdic | A
£5 |2H/11/1 0800 | Reinspection Photo B edirc | A
66 |ZE/11/18 0800 | Reinspection Photo 0D | siws | A
67 |28/11/19 08:00 | Reinspection Photo 0 | osdrs | M
&8 |28/11/1908:00 | Reinspection Photo @ | Load G (7]
69 |28/11/1908:00  |Reinspection Photo _g Load oG |
70 |28/11/1908:00 | Reinspection Phota g Lond 006 | BA
71 |28/11/1908:00 | Relnspection Photo 0 omaws |
72 |26/11/18 0A:00 | Reinspection Photo Q| sdwc | &
71 |28/11/1900:00 | Reinspection Photo _g_ Load 0G| B
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75 |28/11/19 0B:00 | Reinspection Photo 0| s | A
76 |28/11/18 08:00 | Relnspection Photo O wrc | M
77 |28/11/1908:00 | Relnspection Phate 0| wdwc | A
78 |28/11/1508:00 | Reinspection Phots 0| eaws | A
Documentation 1 pﬂpﬂgj &
Mo | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consuitants Pe Ltd (HQ) Thumbinall | Print
'3 |15/05/1909:32 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 14.05.2019 Q| Loaaroe

T |15/05/1909:32 | TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT Load PDF

3 |29/05/19 08:00 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load PDF

4 |2211/1810:35 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF

5 [22/11/1810:35 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF

6 |22/11/1910:35  |LOD Laad FOF

7 |13/01/20 0936 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF

B 13017200936 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM @) | Load PoF
Mo [Finaksed On India International Insurance Pt Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
l1 | 16/05/19 09:06 Singapore Accident Statement Load POF
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Show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer

St Rpmans G frees (SEe yis show B i3 other parties.
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreg ne 1ss60710er)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-35681 Fax: 6844-BB05 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III18008575/T1PA302

Date: 13/01/2020
REFERENCE
Handiing Insurer: |7 'ntermational Insurance P policy No D18MCV0002338
Claimant Insured Vehicle Fa5a5T
Vehicle No:  SOD7354P No : = :
Date of Loss:  11/05/2018 Nsture of Claim: TP ﬁ’:j’“ MCV2019D0000483
DESCRI
Reg No: SDDTa54P
Make & Modal: KIA CERATO K3, 1.8 (A) Engine No; G4FGHHEE1T13
Reg. Date: 16/05/2018 {Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: KNAFZ411MJ5T61728
Colour; Black Odomater: 23543 km
Engine Capacity. 1591 cc
Markel Valua/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S3): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabis): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size. 215M45 R17
Frant Left Side: Mexen & mm Rear Lefi Side: MNexen & mm
Front Right Side: Nexan 8 mm Rear Right Side: Mexen 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre eads depth
|COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %|
Parts 7.521.00 6,502.00 1.019.00 13.65
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7. 72000 4 670.00 3.050.00 3951
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 D.00
Gross Total (S§) 15,241.00 11,172.00 4,069.00 26.70
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,066.87 T82.04 284.83 26.70
Nett Amount (S§) 16,307.87 11,954.04 4,353.83 26.70
+ Car Rental (9.0 x $$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (5$) 883.00
Nett Liabllity (S$) 12,917.04
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 15/05/2019
Date Inspected: 271052019 Inspectad At Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd (Pandan
Gardens)
209 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 608338
Estimaled Period of Repair: 7.0days
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Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findiigs af the fime and place of inspection stated harein. Such inspection hes been camied out fo e besf of our
knowiedioe and abilly bul any other Tabdity undar any other crcumstances 5 hemmby expreasly sxcided
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REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

I[Plrt Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Nov 2018)

|Parts: 143 KlA CERATO K3 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

| Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

| Print Code: (Unsubmitted. no print-code for SDD7354F)

Validity: These estimales are valid only if they contain the prinl code {above) on all eslimate pages, running paga
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES market on the last estimate page

Further Info: tems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk * |

Recommended Parts

MNo. Qty PartMo. Parliculars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *K3 ENBLEM Mecessary 50.00FS *50.00FS
2 1 *C&C LOGO MNecessary 50.00F5 *50.00FS
3 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 50.00FS *20.00Fs
4 1 *PANEL ASSY -BACK Bent 324 00FS  *324.00FS
5 1 *TRIM -TRANSVERSE RR Dented 58.00FS *5B.00FS
e 1 *MAT ASSY -LUGGAGE COVERING Mot Necessary 158.00 FS *.FS
7T 01 ‘PANEL ASSY -TRUNK LID Bent 1,297.00FS *1.207.00FS
B 1 ‘LOGO ASSY -KIA SUB Necessary 37.00FS “37.00FS
g 1 *EMELEM -CERATO WNecessary 35.00F5 *35.00FS
0 1 *BRACKET -RR BUMPER SIDE MTG .LH Mot Necessary 29.00FS *-F8
11 1 *BRACKET -RR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,RH Not Mecessary 2900F8 *-F8
12 1 *GUARD -BUMPER REAR ,RH Mot Necessary 17.00FS *-FS
13 1 *STAY -RR BUMPER LH Deformed 120.00F8 *120.00FS
14 1 *STAY -RR BUMPER RH Deformed 120.00F8 *12000FS
15 1 *BRACKET -RR BEAM UPP MTG Mot Necessary 3.00FS *-F8
16 1 *BRACKET -RR BEAM UPP MTG ,RH Mot Necessary 300FS *-FS
17 1 *ANTENNA ASSY -SMARTKEY Cracked B809.00FS *68.00FS
18 1 *BEAM -RR BUMPER Cracked 318.00FS *31B.00FS
19 2 *BRACKET -RR BEAM LWR MTG Mol Necessary 10.00FS *-FS
20 1 *BRACKET -RR BEAM LWR ,CTR Mot Necessary 5.00FS -FS
21 4 *RETAINER Necessary B.OOFS *400FS
22 10 *GROMMET ASSY -SCREW Necessary 20.00FS *20.00FS
23 10 *CLiP Necassary 20.00FS *20.00FS
24 4 *RETAINER -BUMPER SIDE MTG Not Necessary 4 00FS *FS
25 1 *COVER-RR BUMPER Deformed BBB.0O0OFS  “6BB.0OFS
286 1 *COVER-RR BUMPER CTR Deformed 347 00F5  *34T.00FS
2T 1 *WIRING HARNESS -BWS EXT Cut 216.00FS *216.00F5
28 1 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY -P.AS Not Necessary 177.00FS *-FS
29 1 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY -P.AS Mot Necessary 177.00FS ~FS§
o 1 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY -P.A.S Not Necessary 177.00FS *FS
a1 1 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY -P.AS Not Necessary 177.00FS *-FS§
2z 1 *NEW K3 AURORA BLACK ABP Deformed 117700F5 *1,177.00FS
3 1 “LATCH ASSY -TRUNK LID Bent 11200FS *"11200FS
4 1 *STRIKER ASSY -TRUNK LID Not Necessary 18.00F5S *.FS
aE 1 “LAMP ASSY -REAR COMB INSIDE ,LH Cracked 7T10.00FS *710.00FS
B 1 *LAMP ASSY -REAR COMB INSIDE ,RH Cracked T1000FS  *T10.00FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNet!.

Total Parts (S%) 7.521.00 6,502.00
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are ne new miscellaneous ilems selecied.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BOOT New 3,300.00 2.200.00
LID ,REAR BUMPER ,REAR BODY KITS ,CUT /WELD
REAR END PANEL,REPAIR BOT REAR FENDER ,REPAIR
REAR FLOOR PANEL
2 REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING SENSDOR Mew 80.00 60.00
1 REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN TO FACILITATE New 250.00 200.00
REPAIR WORK
4  PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR FLOOR PANEL,REAR END New 3,380,00 1,680.00
PANEL ,REAR BOOT LID ,REAR BUMPER FACE ,REAR
BODY KITS ,RH REAR FENDER,LH REAR FENDER AND
AFFECTED PORTION
5  APPLY SEALANT BODY KITS New 80.00 80.00
& CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM New 50.00 30.00
7 APPLY BODY SEALANT Mew 240.00 180.00
§  TOCARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN New 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
9 PERFORM RUST PREVENTION New 180.00 80.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 7.720.00 4,670.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES =
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